阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

5
EX-L200
  ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. Emission spot size
(Typical)
Sensitivity
adjusterNPN output PNP output
Th
ru
-b
ea
m Minute object
detection  1 m 3.281 ft EX-L211 EX-L211-P Approx. 6 × 4 mm 0.236 × 0.157 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft) Incorporated
Long sensing
range
 3 m
                     9.843 ft EX-L212 EX-L212-P Approx. 8 × 5.5 mm 0.315 × 0.217 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft)
R
et
ro
re
fl e
ct
iv
e
Long sensing
range 4 m 13.123 ft
(Note 2)
EX-L291 EX-L291-P Approx. 6 × 4 mm 0.236 × 0.157 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft) Incorporated
S
po
t
re
fl e
ct
iv
e
Minute object
detection
45 to 300 mm
1.772 to 11.811 in
EX-L221 EX-L221-P ø1 mm ø0.039 in or less
(at a sensing distance of 300 mm 11.811 in) Incorporated
C
on
ve
rg
en
t r
efl
 e
ct
iv
e
Spot
20 to 50 mm
0.787 to 1.969 in (Note 5)
(Convergent point:
22 mm 0.866 in)
EX-L261 EX-L261-P ø1 mm ø0.039 in or less
(at a sensing distance of 50 mm 1.969 in) Incorporated
Line spot
20 to 70 mm
0.787 to 2.756 in (Note 5)
(Convergent point:
22 mm 0.866 in)
EX-L262 EX-L262-P Approx. 1 × 5 mm 0.039 × 0.197 in
(at a sensing distance of 50 mm 1.969 in) Incorporated
Notes: 1)  The model No. with “E” shown on the label affi xed to the thru-beam type sensor is the emitter, “D” shown on the label is the receiver.